OlfinCar Trutnovsky plimaraton

2022-06-26 Trutnov

D3 400m

start ~10:13:19 | 2014 - 2015 | registered: 15

rank rank/cat.
1 1/holky
2/holky
3/holky
4/holky
5/holky
6/holky
7/holky
8/holky
9/holky
10/holky
11/holky

) 11/holky
13/holky
14/holky
15/holky

O F Do 2o W N O U AW

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
646
671
669
640
654
661
678
690
673
680
607
642
660
666
601

name
ELISKA HULKOVA
EVELYN BRANDOVA
MARIE STOLLOVA
VERONIKA VIKOVA
ADELA KRIVKOVA
STEPANKA FEROVA
MARKETA JEZKOVA
KLARA ANTUSKOVA
NELA BURONOVA
VERONIKA REJNAKOVA
DOROTA HAJNA
RADKA ZAJiCKOVA
KAROLINA DRTINOVA
MARTA VANICKOVA
TEREZA DRYGALSKA

year

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2015
2014

team
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
ADRSPACH
ASK MAZURSKA, PRAHA 8
TRUTNOV
MLADE BUKY
TRUTNOV

QAYRON FACTORY RACING TEAM
TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV

PILNIKOVSKE BEHNY

OLFINCAR SKI TEAM

OLFINCAR SKI TEAM

JEZDECKA STAJ POD SPICAKEM
SUNVIBESCZ

finish

01:25
01:25
01:28
01:29
01:30
01:34
01:35
01:37
01:40
01:43
01:44
01:44
01:44
01:45
01:46
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Yaas

delay
00:00
00:00
00:03
00:04
00:05
00:09
00:09
00:12
00:14
00:18
00:19
00:19
00:19
00:20
00:21
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